
August-2019 

01.08.2019 Thursday   

02.08.2019 Friday   

03.08.2019 Saturday 
Sports day - 

Pallikaranai 

04.08.2019 Sunday 

International Day for 

Friendship; Sports day - 

Velachery 

05.08.2019 Monday Office Holiday 

06.08.2019 Tuesday   

07.08.2019 Wednesday   

08.08.2019 Thursday   

09.08.2019 Friday 

Quit India Movement 

Day; 

VaralakshmiViratham 

Holiday 

10.08.2019 Saturday Office Holiday 

11.08.2019 Sunday   

12.08.2019 Monday Bakrid - Holiday 

13.08.2019 Tuesday   

14.08.2019 Wednesday   

15.08.2019 Thursday Independence Day 

16.08.2019 Friday   

17.08.2019 Saturday 
Working day for Class 

VI-XI 

18.08.2019 Sunday   

19.08.2019 Monday   

20.08.2019 Tuesday   

21.08.2019 Wednesday   

22.08.2019 Thursday   

23.08.2019 Friday 
Krishna Jayanthi 

Holiday 

24.08.2019 Saturday 
Working day for Class 

VI-XI 

25.08.2019 Sunday   

26.08.2019 Monday 

Health Checkup ; 

Computer science 

Practicals; KG 

Assessment 

27.08.2019 Tuesday 

Health Checkup ; 

Computer science 

Practicals 

28.08.2019 Wednesday 

Health Checkup ; 

Computer science 

Practicals 

29.08.2019 Thursday 
Health Checkup ; 

Computer science 



Practicals 

30.08.2019 Friday 

Health Checkup ; 

Computer science 

Practicals 

31.08.2019 Saturday   

 


